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Framework

predrilled hole d=27 mm in the external sheet

behind horizontal flashing

Omega flashing joint

Omega flashing

Fixing of panels

Joint insulation

The concealed fastening system requires 

Horizontal flashing system

Paroc Panel

<
 
3
0
0
 
m

m

flashing

5
0

2
4

0
0

Support flashing

(TT-31) Sealant

Sealant tape (TT-43)

on both sides
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Information about joint sealants can

be found in details OR-E-105 and

OR-E-106.

Attention! 

Joints always at same level for cover

flashings as for horizontal panel joint!

Never install two flashings together

with screws in lenght direction!

Use butyl tape over the support

flashing joints!

Always use a tape roller on sealant

tapes to ensure

maximum sealant

effectivity!

http://www.parocpanels.com
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